
 

Terrace Elementary 
Calendar of Special Events 2025-2026 

 
●​ Dates Subject to Change  

●​ Evening Events Required for Professional Staff are in bold;  
August  

Thursday, August 7, 2025 
 
 
 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
 
Thursday, August 28, 2025 

Sneak Peek Night - 4:30 - 6:30 - PTA Membership Drive; 
Meet Teachers; Visit Classrooms; Drop off supplies - 
required event for professional staff 
 
First Day of School  
 
Meet the Teacher Night  and PTA Budget Vote -  
5:30 – 7:00 - 15 Minute Title 1 Presentation and PTA 
Budget Vote; three 20-minute rotations with a 5-minute 
passing period; Membership Table for PTA - required 
event for professional staff 

September  

Monday, September 1, 2026 
 
Wednesday, September 25, 202 

Labor Day - Student and Staff Holiday 
 
Early Release for Elementary Only 

October   
September 22  - October 2, 2025 
 
Thursday, October 2, 2025 
 
 
 
Friday, October 10, 2025 and Monday, October 13, 2025 
 
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
 
October 23, 2025 

Kickball Card sales at lunch 
 
Kickball Game 5 - 6:30; membership drive; choir will 
sing the opening songs) - required event for 
professional staff 
 
Student and Staff Holiday 
  
3rd Grade Symphony, Time TBD 
 
Early Release for Elementary Only 

November   
Monday, November 3, 2025 
 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
 
Friday, November 7, 2025 
 
 
Friday, November 14, 2025 
 
 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
 
 
Friday, November 21, 2025 

District-wide Learning Day for Elementary 
 
Elementary Conference Day  
 
Veterans Day Celebration by Choir & Donuts with Grown 
Ups 
 
PTA Glow Dance and Book Fair - not a required event, 
but attendance is encouraged 
 
K - 2 Play. Time TBD 
 
Richardson Terrace Reads One Book 
9:00 - 9:30 Turkey Tunes with Kinder 
10:00  – 11:30 – 4-6  Turkey Trot 
1:00-2:00 pm -  K - 3 Turkey Trot 

December   
Friday, December 5, 2025 
 
 
 

1st Grade Winter Song Festival dress rehearsal from 
8:50 - 9:35 - open to any grade levels that want to 
attend; performance from 2:20 - 3:00 
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Friday, December 12, 2025 
 
Friday, December 19, 2025 

8:30 - 3:10  - Choir Caroling Trip and Choir Concert at 
2:30 
Early Release for All Campuses 

January  

Monday, January 5, 2026 
 
Monday, January 19, 2026 
 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 

Professional Learning - Site-Based 
 
Staff and Student Holiday 
 
Multicultural Night - required event for professional 
staff 

February  

Thursday, February 5, 2026 
 
Friday, February 13, 2026 
 
Monday, February 16, 2026 
 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
 
 
 
Spring Conferences - TBD 

Early Release for Elementary Only 
 
Valentine's Day Parties 
 
Professional Learning Day 
 
5:30 - 7:30 - PTA Officer Nominations; 2nd Grade 
Performance; Parent Growth Goal Camp - required 
event for professional staff 
 
K – 6 spring conferences 

March  
Friday, March 6, 2026 
 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 
 

Rock, Paper, Scissors Tournament and Fundraiser at 5:30 
- required event for professional staff 
 
6:00 -  PTA General Meeting (Elect officers); 6:30 - 7:30 - 
Open House - required event for professional staff 

April   

Friday and Monday, April 3, 6, 2026 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 
 
Friday, April 10, 2026 
 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 
 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 

Snow Make Up Days 
 
Early Release 
 
Talent Show - not a required event, but highly suggested 
 
STAAR RLA Grades 3 - 6 
 
STAAR Science, Grade 5 
 
STAAR Math Grades 3 - 6  
 
Kids Take Over Auction Kickoff 

May  
Friday, May 1, 2026 
 
Week of May 4 - 8, 2026 
 
Thursday, May 7,  2026 
 
Friday, May 8, 2026 
 
Friday, May 15, 2026 
  
Friday, May 22, 2026 
 

Field Day 
 
Teacher Appreciation Week 
 
Choir Field Trip 
 
4th Grade goes to Austin 
 
Senior Breakfast 7:30 - 9:00; Kids Take Over day 
 
6th Grade Celebration - 9:00 on the Terrace Front Lawn; 
Early Release for All Campuses 
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